CONTRACTING AGENCY NAME 

Department of Parks and Recreation 

CONTRACTOR NAME 

County of Fresno 

2. The term of this Agreement is: 

START DATE 

Notice to Proceed (NTP) 

THROUGH END DATE 

January 01 , 2023 

3. The maximum amount of this Agreement is: 
$180,207.36 
One hundred eighty thousand two hundred seven dollars and thirty six cents. 

4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits, which are by this reference made a part of the 
Agreement. 

EXHIBITS TITLE PAGES 

Exhibit A Scope of Work 

Exhibit A, Additional Scope of Work